Sideout Volleyball Club

Club Email Sideoutvolleyballkings@gmail.com

Location: 5 Powell Avenue, Lemoore, CA 93245 & subject to change

Club Website http://www.sideoutvolleyballkings@gmail.com

Division Girls

Ages 14, 13, 12, 11, 10, & 9

Tryout Fee \$35, Sideout past club players get a \$5 discount



14

Date 2024-9-14

Tryout Time: 9am-10am

Location: 5 Powell Avenue, Lemoore, CA 93245 & subject to change

Notes Please visit www.sideoutvolleyballkings.com for updates

Additional Tryout Date - Check Sideout Director

13

Date 2024-9-14

Tryout Time: 9am-10am

Location: 5 Powell Avenue, Lemoore, CA 93245 & subject to change

Notes Please visit www.sideoutvolleyballkings.com for updates

12

Date 2024-9-14

Tryout Time: 10am-11am

Location: 5 Powell Avenue, Lemoore, CA 93245 & subject to change

Notes Please visit www.sideoutvolleyballkings.com for updates

11 & Under

Date 2024-9-14

Tryout Time: 10am-11am

Location: 5 Powell Avenue, Lemoore, CA 93245 or LHS & subject to change

Notes Please visit www.sideoutvolleyballkings.com for updates

Please send a copy of your NCVA Member on or before tryout via email.

Register now via email at sideoutvolleyballkings@gmail.com on or before 12 September 2024. Late registration \$20 more. Slots are limited. We recommend you arrive 20-minutes before on event day.

This is not an activity or event of the Pioneer Union Elementary School District (PUESD). The PUESD assumes no responsibility for any claim, damage or liability related to the activity, including but not limited to, publicity, organization, attendance, and participation. Distribution of this notice is not an endorsement, promotion or sponsorship of the activity or event by the PUESD. Version copy August 5, 2024 & this supersedes past copies